H
er
m
et
ic
 C
om
pr
es
so
rs
HERMETIC COMPRESSORS - DANFOSS SCROLLS
Hermetic Commercial (P040/P045 Models) R-22/R-410A
Compressor Part Numbering System
    Example:
P 040 1 8 5 7 1
Parts Part Code Capacity (1000) btuh/hr Voltage Numerical Sequence
 040 Commercial Compressor – R-22
 045 Commercial Compressor – R-410A
        Voltage
0 115/1
1 200/1
2 208-230/1
3 230/1
4 200/3
5 208-230/3
6 230/3
7 460/3
8 575/3
9 265/1 or 277/1
             Totaline® Universal  HVAC/R  Part and Supplies                                         Totaline.com
21
H
er
m
et
ic
 C
om
pr
es
so
rs
HERMETIC COMPRESSORS - DANFOSS SCROLLS
Hermetic Commercial (P040/P045 Models) R-22/R-410A
3 Phase 208/230V, 380V, 460V, 575V, 60HZ
Features:
 Low Noise & Vibration levels